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Product Card 08001250180155
https://www.baronsfood.fi/en/bucatini-4x3kg-08001250180155

Bucatini 4x3kg
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Ingredient Statement

Product code
EAN code
Selling unit
Country of origin
Brand

Shelf life (days)
Net weight
Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein

Fat

Saturated fat
Salt

Sugar

Durum WHEAT semolina. May contain small amounts of soy and mustard.

Allergen

Contains: Cereals containing gluten and its derivatives, Wheat and its derivatives

May contain: Soybeans and its derivatives, Mustard or its derivatives

Baron’s Food
Jaspilankatu 29
04250 Kerava

800425
08001250180155
pcs

Italy

De Cecco

1080

3000 g

1493 kJ (352 kcal)
70.2 g

13 g

15¢

0.3g

0.01¢g

3449
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